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14 September 2014

Osogovo Run 2014

Finish 2 RUEN running results overall

Rk. St.N Name Surname YOB Club Gen. Cat. Disc Time
1 95 AnekcaHgbp Bacunes 1987 HOHwmBepcan M run 2.46.40
2 94 ®unun [paronos 1988 M run 2.51.32
3 74 BecenuH Loues 1969 M 45 run 2.52.00
4 90 MUeanno ATaHacos 1987 M run 2.56.44
5 88 CrosH Ekynos 1971 M 40 run 3.04.28
6 81 AnekcaHabp Xenaskos 1985 M run 3.05.55
7 92 Masen Mwuxalinos 1979 M run 3.10.46
8 93 Jlvuesap Xpucros 1961 M 50 run 3.14.36
9 66 Jliobomunp  leHos 1969 M 45 run 3.15.33
10 70 /lobeH KeHaHoB 1956 M 55 run 3.18.44
11 98 Mapwusa HwnKkonosa 1982 F run 3.20.49
12 75 LgeTtaH leoprues 1991 M run 3.24.21
13 68 WBaH Adnmntpos 1974 M 40 run 3.26.56
14 99 Hwukona Hukonos 1974 M 40 run 3.34.37
15 64 bopwuc Mwunywes 1976 M run 3.35.01
16 71 3axapwu XtocenH 1984 M run 3.39.19
17 89 MapTuH MutunH 1986 M run 3.40.47
18 77 fAHKoO JoinunHos 1986 M run 3.45.03
19 69 MapTuH MNeTpos 1987 M run 3.48.04
20 76 Nnnun AHrenosa 1987 F run 3.59.43
21 72 WBaH Bacunes 1974 M 40 run 4.14.08
22 86 AceH Nasos 1979 Dream team M run 4.14.16
23 85 TlanuHa HeHueBa 1989 F run 4.20.17
24 87 LUseTtanuH LloHeB 1979 crazy forest M run 4.37.52
25 78 Aneko ATaHacos 1961 M 50 run 4.40.28
26 97 KoHcTaHTUH CTOAHOB 1994 M 20 run 4.52.15
27 96 KoHcTaHTMHaA CToAHOBA 1996 F 20 run 4.52.18
28 91 AHHa-Mapwua leHyeBa 1997 F 20 run 4.57.10
65 MerneHa beHeBa 1978 F run DNF

67 KbHuoO KoctaguHoB 1964 "Banan" Codusa M 50 run DNF

73 AnekcaHgbp [alicku 1979 M run DNF

79 Crena Onmntposa 1992 F run DNF

80 Konbo [aHKoB 1981 M run DNF

82 bosaH Paues 1996 M 20 run DNF

83 [aHwunen Tep3unes 1996 M 20 run DNF

84 EpukK Benes 1996 M 20 run DNF
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14 September 2014
Osogovo Run 2014
Finish 2 RUEN running results by category

Rk. St.N Name Surname YOB Club Gen. Cat. Disc Time
1 95 AnekcaHabp Bacunes 1987 KOHuBepcan M run 2.46.40
2 94 ®unun [paronos 1988 M run 2.51.32
3 90 WBanno ATaHacos 1987 M run 2.56.44
4 81 AnekcaHabp XHenaskos 1985 M run 3.05.55
5 92 Masen Mwuxaiinos 1979 M run 3.10.46
6 75 UpgeTtaH leoprues 1991 M run 3.24.21
7 64 bopuc Mwunywes 1976 M run 3.35.01
8 71 3axapwu XtocenH 1984 M run 3.39.19
9 89 MapTuH MutunH 1986 M run 3.40.47
10 77 fAHKoO JonunHos 1986 M run 3.45.03
11 69 MapTunH MeTtpos 1987 M run 3.48.04
12 86 AceH Nasos 1979 Dream team M run 4.14.16
13 87 UpeTtanuH LloHeB 1979 crazy forest M run 4.37.52
73 AneKkcaHabp [Halicku 1979 M run DNF

80 Konbo [aHKoB 1981 M run DNF

1 97 KoHcTaHTMH CTOAHOB 1994 M 20 run 4.52.15
82 boAH Paues 1996 M 20 run DNF

83 [aHwuen Tep3nes 1996 M 20 run DNF

84 Epuk Benes 1996 M 20 run DNF
1 88 CrosH Ekynos 1971 M 40 run 3.04.28
2 68 WBaH Onmutpos 1974 M 40 run 3.26.56
3 99 Hwukona Hwnkonos 1974 M 40 run 3.34.37
4 72 WBaH Bacunes 1974 M 40 run 4.14.08
1 74 BecenuH Lloues 1969 M 45 run 2.52.00
2 66 Jltobomump MNeHoB 1969 M 45 run 3.15.33
1 93 Jlvyesap Xpuctos 1961 M 50 run 3.14.36
2 78 Aneko ATaHacos 1961 M 50 run 4.40.28
67 KbHuoO KoctaguHoB 1964 "Banan" Codusa M 50 run DNF
1 70 NiobeH KeHaHoB 1956 M 55 run 3.18.44
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1 98 Mapus Hukonosa 1982 F run 3.20.49
2 76 Nnnun AHrenosa 1987 F run 3.59.43
3 85 TlanuHa HeHueBa 1989 F run 4.20.17
65 MerneHa beHeBa 1978 F run DNF
79 Crena OnmntpoBa 1992 F run DNF
1 96 KoHcTaHTMHa CToAHOBA 1996 F 20 run 4.52.18
2 91 AHHa-Mapua leH4yeBa 1997 F 20 run 4.57.10
14 September 2014
Osogovo Run 2014
Finish 2 RUEN biking results overall
Rk. St.N Name Surname YOB Club Gen. Cat. Disc Time
1 180 Boiko TaHues 1977 Mamyt M bike 2.17.38
2 181 Wnko Unnes 1973 Mamyt M 40 bike 2.19.44
3 236 dbomop Jparonos 1960 Drag Racing M 50 bike 2.21.55
4 225 WNoppaH Bopucos 1990 BT Revolution M bike 2.31.30
5 243 Anatonu leoprues 1970 Balkantourist M 40 bike 2.43.56
6 241 Kpacumup Tyues 1973 M 40 bike 2.44.20
7 191 Kanwuu Pyces 1972 Awype M 40 bike 2.45.20
8 183 Tleopru KoctaguHoB 1986 M bike 2.45.23
9 229 Upetomnp Toues 1965 BT Revolution M 45 bike 2.46.33
10 198 Mapwuo Benes 1997 NCKK Bacun Nesckn - Copn. M 20 bike 2.47.39
11 228 AnekcaHgbp lywepos 1975 BT Revolution M bike 2.57.32
12 233 MapTtuH BbnyaHoB 1988 Absolute Power M bike 2.59.39
13 222 l0auaH MoppaaHos 1970 M 40 bike 2.59.45
14 182 Hepganko EHuyeB 1977 veloclubmammut M bike 3.03.08
15 221 XpwucTto Cmunnkos 1978 M bike 3.07.18
16 230 PoceH BaHes 1982 BT Revolution M bike 3.08.13
17 237 WUnua BbnikaHoB 1979 bvp3u Meganu - Pasnor M bike 3.12.32
18 235 [JesH MoppaaHos 1995 ABSOLUTE POWER M 20  bike 3.15.49
19 186 Aumutbp leoprues 1985 M bike 3.20.27
20 179 HwuKonait KoctaguHoB 1976 KK '"T.OapuHckun" M bike 3.24.21
21 192 MapTuH Mapkos 1972 Awype M 40 bike 3.26.06
22 190 David Moore 1969 M 45 bike 3.27.49
23 184 WeaH BupHMKOB 1981 Ckun kny6 HCA M bike 3.29.12
24 234 Teopru CtpaTtues 1995 Absoloute Power M 20 bike 3.30.12
25 197 Acnapyx ToTeB 1998 Levski M 20 bike 3.30.15
26 238 PoceH HaliaeHos 1985 bbp3u Meganu - Pasnor M bike 3.34.50
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27 200 CraHucnas boxkaHos 1991 M bike 3.36.41
28 226 KaponuHa  bopwucosa 1990 BT Revolution F bike 3.45.00
29 242 HwuKonak Ctounos 1972 M 40 bike 3.49.53
30 223 AOwunsaH CnmeoHoB 1987 M bike 3.54.12
31 239 boxko BbnkaHoB 1951 M 60 bike 3.55.10
32 188 Xpwucto Xpucros 1984 M bike 3.56.02
33 196 leopru leoprunes 1979 3eTtTa M bike 3.58.22
34 199 WBeaino laH4YeB 1974 M 40  bike 3.58.30
35 240 Awren MwuHKoB 1983 Crazy Bastards M bike 4.06.22
36 185 leopru Yakbpos 1983 M bike 4.09.39
37 224 BaneHTuH leoprues 1980 M bike 4.10.00
38 187 MoHuKa Xpucrtosa 1987 F bike 4.40.12
39 178 KoHcTtaHTMH Koces 1974 M 40 bike 4.43.14
40 195 bBosH BosAHoB 1994 M 20 bike 4.46.33
41 231 Teopru Bopobbos 1992 M bike 5.00.00
42 193 Topop LLlaxaHoB 1965 M 45 bike 5.00.00
189 PoceH Benkos 1983 Aggressive Force M bike DNF

194 HOnusH leoprues 1993 M bike DNF

227 BecenuvH CTonueB 1987 BT Revolution M bike DNF

233 MapTuH BbnyaHoB 1988 Absolute Power M bike DNF

14 September 2014
Osogovo Run 2014
Finish 2 RUEN biking results by category

Rk. St.N Name Surname YOB Club Gen. Cat. Disc Time
1 180 boiko TaHues 1977 Mamyt M bike 2.17.38
2 225 WNoppaaH bopucos 1990 BT Revolution M bike 2.31.30
3 183 Teopru KoctaguHoB 1986 M bike 2.45.23
4 228 AnekcaHgbp [lywepos 1975 BT Revolution M bike 2.57.32
5 233 MapTtuH BbnyaHoB 1988 Absolute Power M bike 2.59.39
6 182 Hepanko EHuyeB 1977 veloclubmammut M bike 3.03.08
7 221 Xpwucto Cmunnkos 1978 M bike 3.07.18
8 230 PoceH BaHes 1982 BT Revolution M bike 3.08.13
9 237 WUnuna BbnkaHoB 1979 bvp3un Meganu - Pasnor M bike 3.12.32
10 186 Aumutbp leoprues 1985 M bike 3.20.27
11 179 HwuKonait KoctaguHoB 1976 KK '"T.OapuHckun" M bike 3.24.21
12 184 WeaH BupHMKOB 1981 Ckun kny6 HCA M bike 3.29.12
13 238 PoceH HaligeHos 1985 bbp3u Meganu - Pasnor M bike 3.34.50
14 200 CraHucnas boxkaHoB 1991 M bike 3.36.41
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223
188
196
240
185
224
231
189
194
227
233

198
235
234
197
195

181
243
241
191
222
192
242
199
178

229
190
193
236

239

226
187

Annan
Xpucto
leopru
AHren
leopru
BaneHTuH
leopru
PoceH
KOnunaH
BecenuH
MapTuH

Mapuo
JeaH
leopru
Acnapyx
bosaH

nUnko
AHaTOoNNn
Kpacnmup
KanuH
KOnunaH
MapTuH
Hukonam
MUBaiino
KOHCTaHTUH

LiseTtomup
David
Tonop
dbogop

Boxko

KaponuHa
MOHMKa

CumeoHoB
XpucTos
leoprues
MwuHKoB
Yakbpos
leoprues
Bopobbos
Benkos
leoprues
CroliyeB
BbnyaHoB

Benes
WMopaaHos
Crpatmes
ToTes
boaHos

Unnes
leoprues
lyues
Pyces
MoppaHos
Mapkos
Cronnos
laH4YeB
Koces

[oyeB
Moore
LlaxaHoB

[paronos

BbnkaHoB

bopwucosa
Xpucrtosa

1987
1984
1979
1983
1983
1980
1992
1983
1993
1987
1988

1997
1995
1995
1998
1994

1973
1970
1973
1972
1970
1972
1972
1974
1974

1965

1969

1965

1960

1951

1990
1987

3eTTa
Crazy Bastards

Aggressive Force

BT Revolution
Absolute Power

MNMCKK Bacun Nlescku - Codun
ABSOLUTE POWER

Absoloute Power
Levski

MamyT
Balkantourist

Awype

Awype

BT Revolution

Drag Racing

BT Revolution

M bike
M bike
M bike
M bike
M bike
M bike
M bike
M bike
M bike
M bike
M bike
M 20 bike
M 20 bike
M 20 bike
M 20 bike
M 20 bike
M 40 bike
M 40 bike
M 40 bike
M 40 bike
M 40 bike
M 40 bike
M 40 bike
M 40 bike
M 40 bike
M 45 bike
M 45 bike
M 45 bike
M 50 bike
M 60 bike
F bike
F bike
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3.54.12
3.56.02
3.58.22
4.06.22
4.09.39
4.10.00
5.00.00
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

2.47.39
3.15.49
3.30.12
3.30.15
4.46.33

2.19.44
2.43.56
2.44.20
2.45.20
2.59.45
3.26.06
3.49.53
3.58.30
4.43.14

2.46.33

3.27.49

5.00.00

2.21.55

3.55.10

3.45.00
4.40.12
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14 September 2014

Osogovo Run 2014
Finish 1 OSOGOVO running results overall

Rk. St.N Name Surname YOB Club Gen. Cat. Disc Time
1 95 AnekcaHgbp Bacunes 1987 HOHwmBepcan M run 1:28:52
2 74 BecenuH Loues 1969 M 45 run 1:28:52
3 94 ®unun [paronos 1988 M run 1:29:58
4 90 MUeanno ATaHacos 1987 M run 1:30:27
5 81 AnekcaHabp Henaskos 1985 M run 1:31:23
6 88 CrosH Ekynos 1971 M 40 run 1:32:07
7 92 Masen Mwuxalinos 1979 M run 1:38:05
8 93 Jlvuesap Xpucros 1961 M 50 run 1:38:40
9 68 WBaH Adnmntpos 1974 M 40 run 1:39:28
10 66 J/liobomup  MeHoB 1969 M 45 run 1:39:44
11 70 NobeH KeHaHoB 1956 M 55 run 1:42:11
12 75 LgeTtaH leoprues 1991 M run 1:42:50
13 98 Mapwusa HwnKkonosa 1982 F run 1:43:53
14 99 Hwukona Hukonos 1974 M 40 run 1:47:21
15 64 bopwuc Mwunywes 1976 M run 1:48:11
16 69 MapTunH MeTtpos 1987 M run 1:49:11
17 89 MapTuH MutunH 1986 M run 1:50:03
18 71 3axapwu XtocenH 1984 M run 1:51:24
19 77 fAHKoO JoinunHos 1986 M run 1:54:52
20 65 MerneHa beHeBa 1978 F run 1:58:28
21 76 Nnnun AHrenosa 1987 F run 1:59:16
22 73 AnekcaHgbp [alicku 1979 M run 2:02:27
23 86 AceH Nasos 1979 Dream team M run 2:05:19
24 72 WBaH Bacunes 1974 M 40 run 2:05:23
25 87 LUseTtanuH LloHeB 1979 crazy forest M run 2:09:05
26 85 lanunHa HeH4yeBa 1989 F run 2:16:48
27 78 Aneko ATaHacos 1961 M 50 run 2:16:51
28 97 KoHcTaHTUH CTOAHOB 1994 M 20 run  2:21:25
29 96 KoHcTaHTMHaA CToAHOBA 1996 F 20 run 2:22:15
30 67 KbHuoO KoctaguHoB 1964 "Banan" Codusa M 50 run 2:22:19
31 79 Crena Onmntposa 1992 F run  2:30:09
32 80 Konbo [aHKos 1981 M run 2:30:09
33 91 AHHa-Mapwua leHyeBa 1997 F 20 run 2:31:38
34 82 bosaH Paues 1996 M 20 run 2:37:30
35 83 [aHwunen Tep3unes 1996 M 20 run 2:37:30
36 84 Epuk Benes 1996 M 20 run 2:37:30
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14 September 2014
Osogovo Run 2014
Finish 1 OSOGOVO running results by category
Rk. St.N Name Surname YOB Club Gen. Cat. Disc Time
1 95 AnekcaHgbp Bacunes 1987 HOHwmBepcan M run 1:28:52
2 94 duaun Oparonos 1988 M run 1:29:58
3 90 WBeamno ATaHacoB 1987 M run 1:30:27
4 81 AnekcaHabp Henaskos 1985 M run 1:31:23
5 92 Masen Mwuxalinos 1979 M run 1:38:05
6 75 LUgeTtaH leoprues 1991 M run 1:42:50
7 64 bopwuc Mwunywes 1976 M run 1:48:11
8 69 MapTunH MeTtpos 1987 M run 1:49:11
9 89 MapTuH MutunH 1986 M run 1:50:03
10 71 3axapwu XtocenH 1984 M run 1:51:24
11 77 fAHKoO JoinunHos 1986 M run 1:54:52
12 73 AneKkcaHabp [Halicku 1979 M run 2:02:27
13 86 AceH Nasos 1979 Dream team M run 2:05:19
14 87 UpeTtanuH LloHeB 1979 crazy forest M run 2:09:05
15 80 Konbo [aHKoB 1981 M run 2:30:09
1 97 KoHcTaHTMH CTOAHOB 1994 M 20 run 2:21:25
2 82 boAH Paues 1996 M 20 run 2:37:30
3 83 [aHwuen Tep3nes 1996 M 20 run 2:37:30
4 84 Epuk Benes 1996 M 20 run 2:37:30
1 88 CrosH Ekynos 1971 M 40 run 1:32:07
2 68 WBaH Onmutpos 1974 M 40 run 1:39:28
3 99 Hwukona Hukonos 1974 M 40 run 1:47:21
4 72 WBaH Bacunes 1974 M 40 run  2:05:23
1 74 BecenuH Lloues 1969 M 45 run 1:28:52
2 66 Jltobomump MNeHoB 1969 M 45 run 1:39:44
1 93 Jlvyesap Xpuctos 1961 M 50 run 1:38:40
2 78 Aneko ATaHacos 1961 M 50 run 2:16:51
3 67 KbHYoO KoctaguHoB 1964 "Banaun" Codusa M 50 run 2:22:19
1 70 NwobeH KeHaHoB 1956 M 55 run 1:42:11
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1 98 Mapus Hukonosa 1982 F run 1:43:53
2 65 MerneHa beHeBa 1978 F run 1:58:28
3 76 Nnnun AHrenosa 1987 F run 1:59:16
4 85 TlanuHa HeHueBa 1989 F run 2:16:48
5 79 Crena Onmutposa 1992 F run 2:30:09
1 96 KoHcTaHTMHa CToAHOBA 1996 F 20 run 2:22:15
2 91 AHHa-Mapua leH4yeBa 1997 F 20 run 2:31:38
14 September 2014
Osogovo Run 2014
Finish 1 OSOGOVO biking results overall
Rk. St.N Name Surname YOB Club Gen. Cat. Disc Time
1 180 Boitko TaHues 1977 Mamyt M bike 1:11:22
2 181 Wnko Unnes 1973 Mamyt M 40 bike 1:11:23
3 236 dbomop Jparonos 1960 Drag Racing M 50 bike 1:12:15
4 225 WNoppaH Bopucos 1990 BT Revolution M bike 1:18:24
5 243 Anatonu leoprues 1970 Balkantourist M 40 bike 1:23:22
6 183 leopru KoctaguHoB 1986 M bike 1:23:23
7 191 Kanwuu Pyces 1972 Awype M 40 bike 1:23:56
8 198 Mapwo Benes 1997 NCKK Bacun Nesckn - Codpn. M 20 bike 1:24:07
9 241 Kpacumup  Tyues 1973 M 40 bike 1:25:52
10 229 LUsetomup Tloues 1965 BT Revolution M 45 bike 1:26:43
14 228 AnekcaHgbp [ywepos 1975 BT Revolution M bike 1:30:17
18 182 Hepganko EHueB 1977 veloclubmammut M bike 1:33:57
19 235 [JesH MopaaHos 1995 ABSOLUTE POWER M 20 bike 1:36:08
20 233 MapTuH BbnyaHoB 1988 Absolute Power M bike 1:36:08
21 222 HOnmsH MoppaaHos 1970 M 40 bike 1:36:08
22 221 XpwucTto Cmunnkos 1978 M bike 1:37:36
24 237 WNnua BbnkaHoB 1979 bvp3u Meganu - Pasnor M bike 1:38:30
25 230 PoceH BaHes 1982 BT Revolution M bike 1:38:32
29 192 MapTuH Mapkos 1972 Awype M 40 bike 1:40:38
30 179 Hwukonai KoctaguHoB 1976 KK '"T.OapuHcku" M bike 1:41:08
33 186 Oumntbp leoprues 1985 M bike 1:43:33
35 190 David Moore 1969 M 45 bike 1:45:15
36 184 WUeaH BupHMKOB 1981 Ckun kny6 HCA M bike 1:45:52
37 238 PoceH HaliaeHos 1985 bbp3u Meganu - Pasnor M bike 1:46:36
43 234 Teopru CtpaTtues 1995 Absoloute Power M 20 bike 1:52:55
45 242 Hwukonam Ctounos 1972 M 40 bike 1:55:04
46 197 Acnapyx ToTeB 1998 Levski M 20 bike 1:55:09
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47 224 BaneHTWH leoprues 1980 M bike 1:55:56
48 226 KaponuHa bopucosa 1990 BT Revolution F bike 1:56:25
49 200 CraHucnas borkaHoB 1991 M bike 1:56:40
50 189 PoceH Benkos 1983 Aggressive Force M bike 1:57:52
52 239 boxko BbsikaHOB 1951 M 60 bike 1:58:41
53 196 leopru leoprunes 1979 3eTtTa M bike 1:58:42
55 188 Xpwucto XpucToB 1984 M bike 2:00:08
56 240 AHren MuHKoB 1983 Crazy Bastards M bike 2:01:23
57 223 [Ounaun CvmeoHOB 1987 M bike 2:01:55
59 199 WBaiino laHyeB 1974 M 40 bike 2:04:56
63 227 BecenuH CroliyeB 1987 BT Revolution M bike 2:10:52
64 185 leopru Yakbpos 1983 M bike 2:11:57
67 187 MoHuKa XpucToBa 1987 F bike 2:19:23
69 178 KoHctaHTMH Koces 1974 M 40 bike 2:21:35
72 194 HOnuaH leoprues 1993 M bike 2:28:23
76 195 bosH bosHoB 1994 M 20 bike 2:32:48
77 193 Topop LLlaxaHoB 1965 M 45 bike 2:32:59
78 231 Teopru Bopobbos 1992 M bike 2:34:18
232 AnekcaHabp CrommeHos 1973 M 40 bike DNF
14 September 2014
Osogovo Run 2014
Finish 1 OSOGOVO biking results by category
Rk. St.N Name Surname YOB Club Gen. Cat. Disc Time
1 180 boiko TaHues 1977 Mamyt M bike 1:11:22
2 225 WoppaH bopucos 1990 BT Revolution M bike 1:18:24
3 183 Teopru KoctaguHoB 1986 M bike 1:23:23
4 228 AnekcaHgbp [lywepos 1975 BT Revolution M bike 1:30:17
5 182 Hepsnko EHuyeB 1977 veloclubmammut M bike 1:33:57
6 233 MapTuH BbnyaHoB 1988 Absolute Power M bike 1:36:08
7 221 Xpwucto Cmunnkos 1978 M bike 1:37:36
8 237 WUnuna BbnkaHoB 1979 bvp3un Meganu - Pasnor M bike 1:38:30
9 230 PoceHn BaHes 1982 BT Revolution M bike 1:38:32
10 179 HwuKonait KoctaguHoB 1976 KK '"T.OapuHckun" M bike 1:41:08
11 186 Aumutbp leoprues 1985 M bike 1:43:33
12 184 WeaH BupHMKOB 1981 Ckun kny6 HCA M bike 1:45:52
13 238 PoceH HaliaeHos 1985 bbp3u Meganu - Pasnor M bike 1:46:36
14 224 BaneHTuH leoprues 1980 M bike 1:55:56
15 200 CraHucnas boxkaHoB 1991 M bike 1:56:40
16 189 PoceH Benkos 1983 Aggressive Force M bike 1:57:52
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196
188
240
223
227
185
194
231

198
235
234
197
195

181
243
191
241
222
192
242
199
178
232

229
190
193
236

239

226
187

leopru
Xpucto
AHren
Aunnax
BecenuH
leopru
KOnunaH
leopru

Mapuo
JeaH
leopru
Acnapyx
boAaH

nUnko
AHaTOoNN
KanuH
Kpacnmup
KOnunaH
MapTuH
Hukonam
MBaino
KOHCTaHTUH
AnekcaHabp

LiseTtomup
David
Topop
dbogop

Boxko

KaponuHa
MOHMKa

leoprues
XpucTos
MuHKoB
CnmeoHoB
CroiiyeB
Yakbpos
leoprues
Bopobbos

Benes
WMopaaHos
Crpatmes
ToTes
boaHos

Unnes
leoprues
Pyces
lyues
MoppaHos
Mapkos
Crounos
laH4yeB
Koces
CronmeHoB

[oyeB
Moore
LlaxaHoB

[paronos

BbnkaHoB

bopucosa
Xpucrtosa

1979
1984
1983
1987
1987
1983
1993
1992

1997
1995
1995
1998
1994

1973
1970
1972
1973
1970
1972
1972
1974
1974
1973

1965
1969
1965
1960

1951

1990
1987

3eTTa

Crazy Bastards

BT Revolution

MNMCKK Bacun Nlescku - Codun
ABSOLUTE POWER
Absoloute Power

Levski

MamyT
Balkantourist
Awype

Awype

BT Revolution

Drag Racing

BT Revolution

M bike
M bike
M bike
M bike
M bike
M bike
M bike
M bike
M 20 bike
M 20 bike
M 20 bike
M 20 bike
M 20 bike
M 40 bike
M 40 bike
M 40 bike
M 40 bike
M 40 bike
M 40 bike
M 40 bike
M 40 bike
M 40 bike
M 40 bike
M 45 bike
M 45 bike
M 45 bike
M 50 bike
M 60 bike
F bike
F bike
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1:58:42
2:00:08
2:01:23
2:01:55
2:10:52
2:11:57
2:28:23
2:34:18

1:24:07
1:36:08
1:52:55
1:55:09
2:32:48

1:11:23
1:23:22
1:23:56
1:25:52
1:36:08
1:40:38
1:55:04
2:04:56
2:21:35
DNF

1:26:43
1:45:15
2:32:59
1:12:15

1:58:41

1:56:25
2:19:23




